

State Vs Vijay Kumar

Present : Sh. Anil Gill, APP for the state
Accused absent

Notice issued to accused received back unserved. Accused is ordered to be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs.10,000/- with one surety in the like amount.

Case is adjourned to 07.06.2017.

(Rashmi Sharma), PCS
ACJM/CJSD, Jalandhar
UID No.PB0201

Dated : 21.04.2017

Sunil
[Steno]

Next Date : 07.06.2017

Purpose : Aailable warrants of accused.