

State Vs. Minta Singh Cha-85-2017

Present: Sh. A.P.S. Kahlon, Ld. APP for the State.

Accused Minta singh in custody (produced by jail authorities)

Accused Minta Singh in custody and produced by jail authorities.

He be again produced on 18.07.2017.

Adjourned to date fixed for framing charge upon the accused.

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
JMJC/GSP/UID: PB0464

Dated: 19.05.2017

Dimple Rawat, Stenographer-III

Next Date: 18.07.2017

Purpose:-