

State Vs. Minta Singh CHA-85-2017

Present: Sh. Kiran Kumar, Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel, Sh. P.S. Ghuman.

PW-1 ASI Satnam Singh has been cross-examined completely. Let
summons to PW at serial No. 5 and 6 be issued for 02.05.2018.

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
JMIG/GSP/UID PB0464

Date of order 19.03.2018

Harjeet Singh, Stenographer-III

Next date of hearing 02.05.2018

Purpose':-