

CNRPBFZE10041392016 CHA 86-2016
State Vs Kabal Singh

Present: Sh. R.S.Josan Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. APS Tinna Advocate
PW3 HC Wadhwa Singh is present and examined. No other PW
is present. Adjournment requested. PW mentioned at Sr. No. 5 be summoned for
31.03.2018.

Dt 20.02.2018
Gurpreet Singh
Stenographer Grade III
GUS

Amrish Kumar,
SDJM/Abohar.
UIDPB0293

Next Date: 31.03.2018.
Purpose:For PW