

State Vs. Jathedar Tehal Singh 847

Present: APP for the state.

Accused on bail.

No PW is present. For Pws, to come up on 24.04.2018. Witness at serial no.2 and 5 be summoned for said date.

Barinder Pal Kaur

Stenographer Gd.II

Next Date: 24.04.2018

Purpose:

(Ravi Inder Kaur)

ACJM /Asr./ 19.02.2018

UID No.:PB0186