

Present:- APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel.

NO PW is present or served. Pws mentioned at Sr. NO. 1 to 5
be summoned for 27.7.2018

Date of order: 17.7.2018

Prem Kumar Stenographer-II

Next date:-27.7.2018

Purpose:-.....

(Simran Singh),

JMIC/ Batala

(UID No.PB0372)