

CHA 85 2017 State vs. Minta Singh

Present: Shri Hardeep Kumar, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Shri P.S. Ghuman,
Advocate.

Statement of accused Under Section 313 Cr.P.C. has been
recorded. For defence evidence, to come up on 18.03.2019.

Dated:05.03.2019

(Vishesh) PCS,
CJM/ Gurdaspur.
UID No.PB0228