

CHA 85 2017 State vs. Minta Singh

Present: Shri Vikram Kashyap, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Shri P.S. Ghuman,
Advocate.

No defence evidence is present. On request of learned defence
counsel, file be put up for defence evidence on 09-05-2019.

Date of order 23-04-2019
Parminder Singh
Stenographer III

(Vishesh)
ACJSD/CJM/Gurdaspur
UID No. PB0228