

State Vs. Minta Singh CHA-85-2017

Present: Ld. APP for the State
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. P.S. Ghuman, Advocate

Case received by way of transfer. It be checked and
registered.

No DW is present. On request, case is adjourned to
10.06.2019 for defence evidence.

Date of order: 09.05.2019
Sukhmanpreet Singh, Stenographer-III

(Tarunpreet Singh),
JMIC/Gurdaspur
UID No. PB0498