

Present: None.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Learned Presiding Officer is on Medical Leave. In view of the order of Hon'ble High Court, Chandigarh and Learned District & Sessions Judge, Ludhiana, the case is adjourned to 07.01.2021 for the purpose already fixed. Counsel/parties be informed accordingly. File be sent back to the concerned court.

Date of order: 06.10.2020
Wameka
Stenographer-III

(Reeta Hans)
JMIC(D)/Jagraon
UID No. :- PB0425