

CNR No: PBKPB10011952019

CIS No: CHA/85/2019

state of punjab VS Jagjit Singh @ Happy etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the state.
Accused Jagjit Singh @ Happy on bail with counsel Smt.
Rajwinder Kaur Adv., (Not Appeared),

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate, as learned
Presiding Officer is on earned leave. Non-bailable warrants issued to
PW Ct. Bachhitar Singh not received back. Let, fresh non-bailable
warrants of arrest of PW Ct. Bachhitar Singh be issued for 21.12.2020.
Bailable warrants issued to PW Ct. Rajwinder Singh not received back.
Let, fresh bailable warrants to PW Ct. Rajwinder Singh in the sum of
Rs. 5000/- with one surety in the like amount be issued returnable for
the date fixed. Ahlmad is directed to intimate the advocates
accordingly. File be send to the concerned Court well before the date
fixed, under proper receipt.

Date of Order: 17.11.2020
Munish Sharma

(Mahesh Kumar)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate (D)
UID NO . PB0288