

CNR No: PBHOC10011192020

CIS No: CHA/80/2020

State of Punjab VS Surinder Singh etc.

Present: Learned APP for the state.

Accused on bail with Shri Surinder Minhas, Advocate.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Learned Presiding Officer is on casual leave. No PW is present. Adjournment requested. Which is granted in the interest of justice. Now to come up on 23.09.2021 for prosecution evidence. File be sent to Court concerned immediately.

Date of Order: 02.08.2021
vipul Steno

Amardeep Singh Bains, PCS
SDJM/Mukerian (Duty)
UID NO . PB0335