

CHA.85.2020

State Vs Amrikpal Singh

Present : APP for state.
Sh. R.S. Thind, Advocate for accused.

Application seeking exemption of accused is allowed for today only for the reasons mentioned therein.

No PW is present. Adjournment requested. Now prosecution witnesses at serial no. 1 to 4 be summoned for 15.06.2022.

Dated 22.04.2022
Sanjoli

(Ravinderjit Singh Bajwa),
ACJM/Fazilka.
UIDNo.PB0231