

CNR No: PBPTB10023022020

CIS No: CHA-84-2020

State of Punjab VS Sukhman Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Ashwani Kumar Addl PP for the State.  
None for accused Sukhman and Amandeep Singh.

Today none has appeared on behalf of accused namely  
Sukhman and Amandeep Singh. Notice to both accused namely  
Sukhman and Amandeep Singh be issued for 2.8.2022.

Vinod Kumar, Stenographer Gr-III  
Date of Order:4.5.2022

Ankita Mittal (PB0542)  
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class  
Nabha