

CNR No: PBHOC10011192020

CIS No: CHA/80/2020

State of Punjab VS Surinder Singh etc.

Present: Learned APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is present. Let notice to the PW ASI Ranbir Singh be issued for 07.06.2022.

Date of Order: 07.05.2022
vipul Steno

Rajinder Singh Teji, PCS
JMIC/Mukerian
UID NO . PB00427