

CNR No: PBKPB10011952019

CIS No: CHA-85-2019

85-2019-State Of Punjab Vs Jagjit Singh @ Happy etc.

Present: Sh. Shailender Gill Ld. APP for the state.

Accused on bail with counsel Smt. Rajwinder Kaur
Sandha, Advocate, free legal aid counsel.

For concluding prosecution evidence, adjourned to

07.10.2022.

Date of Order: 16.08.2022

Deepak

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB00464