

State Vs Rinku Singh

CHA-84-2019.

Present: Sh. H.R Goyal Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. Gandhi Singh Advocate.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as per orders issued by the Ld. District & Sessions Judge, Sangrur vide Endst No.6198/EB dated 02.08.2022, as the Ld. Presiding Officer is on maternity leave for the period from 08.07.2022 to 03.01.2023. No PWs present. Let Pws be summoned for 25.01.2023.

(Neha Goel, PCS),
ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM,
Dhuri,UID-PB-0360
(Duty Officer)

Date of order: 06.09.2022
Steno: Harish Kumar.