

State Vs. Jaspal Singh & another (Cha 83/21)

Present: Sh. Ravinder Singh, APP for the state
Both accused on bail, represented by Sh. P.K. Malhotra Advocate

No PW is present. Summons issued to PWs not received back.
Fresh summons to PWs at serial no. 1 & 7 be again issued for 25.11.2022.

Date of Order: 22.11.2022
Sunpreet Singh Steno-III

(Jagminder Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Jagraon, (UID No. PB0435)