

CNR No: PBKPB10011952019

CIS No: CHA-85-2019

85-2019-state of punjab VS Jagjit Singh @ Happy etc.

Present: Sh. Shailender Gill Ld. APP for the State.

Accused absent.

Accused absent. Even on last date exemption was filed. It appears that accused is intentionally avoiding appearance. As such, bail order/bail bonds/surety bonds stands canceled and forfeited to State. He be served by Non-bailable warrants for 01.06.2023. Notice to surety be also issued for the said date.

Date of Order: 19.04.2023

Deepak

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Sultanpur Lodhi
UID NO . PB00464