

CHA-85-2019

CNR No.PBMNA10005042019

State vs Maur Ram

Present : Ld. APP for the State
None for accused Maur Ram

Accused Maur Ram has not appeared. Notice to accused

Maur Ram be issued through IO for 14.07.2023.

Date of Order: 07.07.2023
Akshey

Jasika Vij,
JMIC Budhlada,
UID No.PB 0664