

State VS Jagdish Singh @ Deesha CHA 84-2022

Present : Sh.Sukhdev Singh, APP for the State.
 Accused Jagdish Singh @ Deesha on bail, with counsel
 Sh.Sandeep Arora, Advocate

PW-2 ASI Kulwant Singh has come present and examined.

No other prosecution evidence is present. On the request of
learned APP for the State, summons to prosecution witnesses mentioned at
serial No.2 and 4 be issued for 17.11.2023.

**(Kiran Jyoti), PCS,
SDJM-Nihal Singh Wala.
(U.I.D. No. PB0333)**

Dt:14.09.2023.
Yograj Garg STG-II