

CNR No: PBGDA10018062023

CIS No: CHA-86-2023

State Vs. Gurdev Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Ravinder Singh, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused in person.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Learned Presiding officer is on leave. Now case is adjourned to 25.10.2023 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties accordingly. File be sent back to the concerned court immediately.

Date of Order 30.09.2023

Lakshay Bathla, Steno-III

(Amandeep Kaur Rathor)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Batala/UID No. PB0663/Duty