

CNR No: PBSAB10021492023

CIS No: CHA-84-2023

STATE VS Saurav Charan etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Saurav Charana and Arjun in custody(produced).

Accused produced by the jail authorities. They be again
produce in Court on 06.11.2023. No PW is present today. Remaining
unexamined Pws be summoned for date fixed.

Date of Order: 23.10.2023
Chandni SG-II

(Pavleen Singh)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00362