

CNR No: PBFZA10001962023

CIS No: CHA/8/2023

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SUKHWINDER SINGH @ SUKHA etc.

Present : Sh. Karan Dhingra, APP for the State
Accused Sukhwinder Singh-absent

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as
the Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Nonailable warrants of accused Sukhwinder
Singh not received back. Fresh nonailable warrants of
arrest of accused be again issued for 08.02.2024. List of
property of accused be filed on the date fixed.

Dated : 14.12.2023

Rajan Dhawan

Stenographer Gr-II

(Anshuman Siag)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Zira (Duty)