

State Vs. Jasvir Singh CHA 84/22

Present: Sh. Harfateh Singh APP for the State.
Accused on bail along with counsel Ms. Sarita Rani Adv.

No PW is present. Summons issued to PW's received back unserved. Fresh summons to PW's be issued for 12.02.2024 as per list of witnesses.

Date of Order: 25.01.2024

Prem Khorwal Steno-III

(Tejinder Preet Kaur)
Judicial Magistrate- Ist Class
UID NO . PB0408
