

CHA-85-2019      State VS Amarjit Singh & Ors.

Present:      Sh. Ankit Yadav, Ld. APP for the State

Accused Sanjay proclaimed person

Accused Amarjit Singh on bail.

Summons issued to PW ASI Paramjit Singh received back, served.

Despite service, he has not turned up. he be summoned throughailable warrants for 04.10.2024.

Date of Order: 11.09.2024

*Payal Stenographer III*

(Mahesh Kumar Sharma)

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00289