

CNR No: PBSAB10013612022

CIS No: CHA-84-2022

STATE VS KRISHAN PAL etc.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Ankit Rana, Adv.

No Pw is present. Summon issued to Pw Daler Singh and Amrik Singh received back served but they have not come present. Let they be summoned through nonailable warrants of arrest for the date fixed. Remaining PWs be summoned for 27.01.2024.

Date of Order: 11.10.2024
Jatinder Kaur Steno-III

(Navreet Kaur)
Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00436