

CHA-85-19

Present: Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Ld. APP for the State
Accused Amarjit Singh on bail with counsel.
Accused Sanjay proclaimed offender.

No PW is present. Let, remaining witnesses mentioned at serial no. 5 and 7 be again summoned for 17.04.2025. Last opportunity granted to the prosecution to lead the evidence.

Date of Order: 20.03.2025
Payal Stenographer III

(Mahesh Kumar Sharma)
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00289